OBsaH

Introduction
1. Prologue

2. Formation of the Critical Dominican
Historiography

3. The Dominican Historiography
in the 20th Century
3.1 Historians associated with the Dominican

Historical Institute in Rome

. 2 Polish-speaking historians

. 3 French-speaking historians

. 4 German-speaking historians

. 5 English-speaking historians

. 6 Dutch-speaking historians

. 7 Spanish-speaking historians

. 8 Iralian-speaking historians

. 9 Portuguese-speaking historians

9 0 o o Wt 0

Conclusion

List of Abbreviations
Sources Cited
Shrnuti

Index

11
15

27

51

56
73
77
87
94
105
107
113
121

125
127
129
139
141



