OBSAH

Introduction	11
1. Prologue	15
2. Formation of the Critical Dominican Historiography	27
3. The Dominican Historiography in the 20th Century3.1 Historians associated with the Dominican	51
Historical Institute in Rome	56
3. 2 Polish-speaking historians	73
3. 3 French-speaking historians	77
3. 4 German-speaking historians	87
3. 5 English-speaking historians	94
3. 6 Dutch-speaking historians	105
3. 7 Spanish-speaking historians	107
3. 8 Italian-speaking historians	113
3. 9 Portuguese-speaking historians	121
Conclusion	125
List of Abbreviations	127
Sources Cited	129
Shrnutí	139
Index	141